
Department of Biological Sciences 

Course: 5 Year Integrated B. Sc - M. Sc in Biological Sciences 

 Year of Joining: 2017 

S. NO Name/ Roll No Specialization E-mail Address Picture 
01. Syed Shahbaj Kabir 

BIO165006 
Zoology kabir.syedshahbaj@gmail.com 

 

02. Rezwanul Haque 
Mondal 
BIO175003 

Microbiology rez1mondal@gmail.com 

 

03. Sakil Ahmed 
BIO175011 

Zoology sakilshershahi@gmail.com 

 



04. Zinat Arjuman 
BIO175013 

Zoology zinatarjuman98@gmail.com 

 
05. Ayesha Siddika 

BIO175014 
Zoology asiddika853@gmail.com 

 
06. Nur Hossain Khan 

BIO175015 
Zoology nurhkhan735@gmail.com 

 



07. Ramij Raja Mondal 
BIO175017 

Zoology ramijraja7476@gmail.com 

 
08. Sahini Sanowara 

Molla 
BIO175019 

Microbiology sahiniabc@gmail.com 

 
09. Abdul Rejjak 

BIO175020 
Zoology abdulrejjak68107@gmail.com 

 
10 Afsana Yasmin 

Mondal 
BIO175021 

Microbiology afsanayasminmondal@gmail.com 

 



11. Mirajul Islam 
BIO175022 

Zoology islammirajul1999@gmail.com 

 
12. Siraj Alam 

BIO275023 
Zoology siraj.abd.786@gmail.com 

 
13. Farha Sultana 

BIO175024 
Microbiology farhasultana29800@gmail.com 

 
14. Saifuddin Mollick 

BIO175025 
Zoology saifuddinmollick787@gmail.com 

 



15. Sabnaj Chowdhury 
BIO175026 

Zoology sabnajchowdhury@gmail.com 

 
16. Md. Tauhid Alam 

Ansari 
BIO175027 

Microbiology tauhidbakshi04@gmail.com 

 
17. Sek Sadi 

BIO175031 
Microbiology seksadi397@gmail.com 

 



18. Mujtaba Siraj 
BIO175032 

Zoology mujtaba.siraj1995@gmail.com 

 
19. Sahidur Rahaman 

BIO175034 
Zoology rsahidur183@gmail.com 

 
20. Sayan Raja  

BIO175035 
Microbiology sayanraja17@gmail.com 

 
21. Sabana Rahman 

BIO175036 
Zoology shan.sabana33@gmail.com 

 



22. Nusrat Fatema 
BIO175037 

Microbiology nusratfatema98@gmail.com 

 
23. S Nagma 

BIO175038 
Microbiology snagma629@gmail.com 

 
24. Saqlain Mustaq 

BIO175045 
Microbiology saqlainmustaq650@gmail.com 

 



25. Israt Parvin 
BIO175046 

Zoology israt0504@gmail.com 

 
26. Julekha Parvin 

BIO175047 
Zoology julekhaparvin289@gmail.com 

 
27. Saquline Baidya 

BIO175048 
Zoology saquline190507@gmail.com 

 



28. Sarfaraj Ahmed  
BIO175049 

Microbiology sarfaraj2620@gmail.com 

 
29. Firdousi Khatun 

BIO175051 
Zoology fkhatun1999@gmail.com 

 
30. Rubina Parvin 

BIO175052 
Zoology rubina.parvin0701@gmail.com 

 



31. Anowara Khatun 
BIO175053 

Zoology anowarakhatun0031@gmail.com 

 
32. Nargish Sultana 

BIO175054 
Zoology nargishsulatana12@gmail.com 

 
33. Shahjad Samim 

Mallick 
BIO175055 

Microbiology shahjadsamim2017@gmail.com 

 



34. Ahamadulla Baidya 
BIO175056 

Zoology ahamadullabaidya@gmail.com 

 
35. Ahsan Jamil 

BIO175057 
Zoology ahsanjamil168@gmail.com 

 
36. Rifath Farin Naj 

BIO175058 
Microbiology rifathfarin2015@gmail.com 

 



37. Atika Khanam 
BIO175059 

Zoology atikakhanam69@gmail.com 

 
38. Md Mahbub Alam 

BIO175060 
Microbiology mahbub.sjp@gmail.com 

 
39. Md Sadikuzzaman 

BIO175061 
Microbiology mdsadik065@gmail.com 

 



40. Najmul Hoque 
BIO175062 

Zoology najmul.hq.07@gmail.com 

 
 


